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H AR 3:36.17 KRA-FK-kiE-a# BA (2019)
SRR 3:40.59 KW -/ME-#3T-5EHH BR (2017)
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NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) ERE SIS
50m 100m Bs
1 1/4 X BR-9ZismE =21’ 4:03. 36 16/16
WH O =1 (0.68) 28. 51 59. 84 59. 84
FHth EHE 52 (+0.54) 29.01  1:01.19  2:01.03
BWEZCH &2  (+0.50) 29.04  1:01.40  3:02.43
P B =2  (+0.41) 28.86  1:00.93  4:03.36
2 1/5 B E-EEFE =15 4:08. 85 14/14
BlE B#E =2 (0.65) 28.80  1:00.00  1:00.00
AR XA =1 (+0.47) 30.06 1:03.66  2:03.66
FAR KK =2 (+0.52) 28.64 58.79  3:02.45
=% tiE =2  (+0.48) 31.24  1:06.40  4:08.85
3 1/6 # EB-EER =15 4:09. 59 12/12
BE 4Ly 52 (0.67) 28.84  1:00.45  1:00.45
B2 EK =1 (+0.22) 28.87  1:00.41  2:00.86
AT TR I 2R < B =2  (+0.55) 30.25 1:04.30  3:05.16
£ WA B2 (+0.22) 30.66  1:04.43  4:09.59
4 1/1 | #B-IIdhfE =15 4:12.29 10/10
w\E FE &1 (0.61) 28. 31 59. 52 59. 52
£/ Eit =2  (+0.38) 29.55  1:02.72  2:02.24
LWORHE =2  (+0.56) 31,23 1:04.99  3:07.23
X¥ R =2  (+0.33) 30.53  1:05.06  4:12.29
5 1/3 X BR-KEKEHE = 4:12.91 8/8
Zn RS =1 (0.68) 30.13  1:04.50  1:04.50
= EE =1 (+0.50) 29.93  1:02.51  2:07.01
tfE #5 =21 (+0.52) 30.89  1:03.82  3:10.83
ER 2EF &2  (+0.35) 29.17  1:02.08  4:12.91
6 1/2 E E-RE)IKHK =2 4:12.97 6/6
EH BSH =2  (0.64) 30.41  1:05.39  1:05.39
He EBK =1 (+0.38) 31.95  1:07.51  2:12.90
E 82 =2  (+0.39) 27.67 58.74  3:11.64
KE =B =1 (+0.31) 29.33  1:01.33  4:12.97
7 1/8 & B-X#E = 4:15.94 4/4
il XEF =2 (0.70) 28.68  1:01.29  1:01.29
B Bx &1 (+0.33) 31,21 1:03.98  2:05.27
a5H Z =2 (+0.52) 30.77  1:04.04  3:09.31
hfg HEE &1 (+0.59) 31.95 1:06.63  4:15.94
8 1/1 W #B-R&RM¥ =5 4:17.15 2/2
T RE =1 (0.65) 29.88  1:02.73  1:02.73
no o e =2 (+0.49) 32.23  1:07.70  2:10.43
Fh Ty =1 (+0.33) 29.98  1:02.83  3:13.26
NE E# =1 (+0.26) 30.86 1:03.89  4:17.15
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